SATRON VOF  Turbidity and solids sensor for Food and Biopharma
BA203
rev. 1.4
13.10.2021
Satron Instruments Inc., FI-33960 Pirkkala, Finland
Tel. +358 207 464 800, www.satron.com
SATRON VOF  Turbidity and solids sensor for Food and Biopharma
BA203

13.10.2021
Spare-parts VOF
No.	 Part name			   Order code		  Note
1	 O-ring EPDM 			   80033426 		  EPDM 34,6x2,62mm
2	 Sticker				    T1325215
3	 Plug cover M12 			   T1325031
4 	 Plug cover DIN43650		  T1325003-K48		  Includes 2 M12 female connectors
5 	 Remote Display Unit RDU	  	 T13250016 		  Includes 2 DIN43650 female connectors
6 	 FUSE for L-Housing			  74212000
7	 Seal for L-Housing display		  80017226
8	 L-Housing data cable 10m		  70000450
8 	 L-Housing data extension 10m 	 70000600		  Extension cable to add 10meter. (male - famale M12)